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Our desire at CFS is to be faithful
to whole counsel of G-d: to un-
derstand the Scriptures and to
walk as Messiah walked.

We encourage you to read the

Parasha readings and select a
verse or verses to memorize.

“Your Word is a lamp to my feet
& a light for my path,” Ps 119:105

Parasha Reading:
Parasha is a portion of Scripture.

It is believed that during the time
of the Prophet Ezra, the Torah
was divided into weekly readings.
There are 54 weekly readings
plus special holy day readings.
They have continued until today.
By Simchat Torah, the Torah is
concluded;. reading cycle begins
again the following Shabbat.
(Note: Readings are to be com-
pleted by the day listed.)

Ministries supported
by CFS

» Christian Friends of Israel,
Israel

» Day Star (Christine Darg),
Israel & Middle East

» Gospel Research Foundation,
Dr. Brad Young

» Merv & Merla Watson, Israel

» Jerusalem Prayer Team, Dr.
Mike Evans

» Dr. Joe Christian, Israel

» Tim King, Israel

» CBN, operation blessing

» American Center for Law &
Justice, religious liberties

» Alliance Defense Fund,
religious liberties

» If My People ... pray & act,
magazine

" According to the Biblical calen-
dar, Adar is the 12th month, &
Nisan is the 1st.

2 5772: Hebrew year. (It is be-
lieved that God created the earth

5772 years ago.
y go) Rev. 4/2/2012

March 2012 — Adar/Nisan’

Sun

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Shabbat

Purim celebration
3/10: 6:30p

Passover Seder:
Fri, 4/6: 6pm

PRAYER CHANGES THINGS!

Be committed to
prayer — watch God
change people, circum-
stances, you!!!

Purim celebrates that
Jews were not annihi-
lated by royal decree.

Queen Esther stood
against all odds — and
God used her to save the
Jews!

Will we also stand?

7 Adar

8 Adar

6:30 CFS 3

Dawn Jacobson
2Tetzaveh (You shall
command)
Exodus 27:20-30:10

Ezekiel 43:10-27
Phil 4:10-20

9 Adar

10 Adar

11 Adar

6

12 Adar

13 Adar

8

Purim

Read the book of Esther

14 Adar

15 Adar

6:30cFs 10
Rhonda Krinsky
21K Tissah (When you
elevate)
Exodus 30:11-34:35
1Kings 18:1-39
Luke 11:14-20
Acts 7:35-8:1
Purim Celebration/Bday

16 Adar

11

17 Adar

12

18 Adar

13

19 Adar

14

20 Adar

15

21 Adar

Joe’s B’day

22 Adar

16

6:30cFs 17

Dawn Jacobson
222\/ayak’hel (And he
assembled)
And P’kudei
(Accountings of):
Exodus 35:1-40:38
1Kings 7:40-8:21
2 Cor 9:1-15; Rv 15:5-8
23 Adar

18

24 Adar

19

25 Adar

20

26 Adar

21

27 Adar

22

28 Adar

29 Adar

23

6:30 CFs 24
Phyllis DeLacio
2Vayikra (And he
called)
Lev 1:1-6:7
Is 43:21-44:23
Rom 8:1-13
Heb 10:1-14

1 Nisan

25

2 Nisan

26

3 Nisan

27

4 Nisan

28

5 Nisan

29

6 Nisan

7 Nisan

30

6:30 CFs 31

Maxine Brandvein
#Tzav (Command)
Lev 6:8-8:36
Jer 7:21-8:3, 9:22,23
Mk 12:28-34, Ro 12:1,2
1Cor 10:14-23

8 Nisan






