

6336 N. Oracle Rd. #326-331 Tucson, AZ 85704 520-797-8200 www.ifmypeople.info

Our desire at CFS is to be faithful to whole counsel of G-d: to understand the Scriptures and to walk as Messiah walked.

We encourage you to read the Parasha readings and select a verse or verses to memorize.

"Your Word is a lamp to my feet & a light for my path," Ps 119:105

Parasha Reading:

Parasha is a portion of Scripture.

It is believed that during the time of the Prophet Ezra, the Torah was divided into weekly readings. There are 54 weekly readings plus special holy day readings. They have continued until today.

By Simchat Torah, the Torah is concluded; reading cycle begins again the following Shabbat.

(Note: Readings are to be completed by the day listed.)

Ministries supported by CFS

- ► Christian Friends of Israel, Israel
- ► Day Star (Christine Darg), Israel & Middle East
- ► Gospel Research Foundation, Dr. Brad Young
- ► Merv & Merla Watson, *Israel*
- ► Jerusalem Prayer Team, *Dr. Mike Evans*
- ▶ Dr. Joe Christian, Israel
- ► Tim King, Israel
- ► CBN, operation blessing
- ► American Center for Law & Justice, religious liberties
- ► Alliance Defense Fund, religious liberties
- ► If My People ... pray & act, magazine
- ¹ According to the Biblical calendar, Adar is the 12th month, & Nisan is the 1st.
- ² 5772: Hebrew year. (It is believed that God created the earth 5772 years ago.)

Rev. 4/2/2012

March 2012 — Adar/Nisan¹ 5772²

Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Shabbat
Purim celebration 3/10: 6:30p Passover Seder: Fri, 4/6: 6pm	THE CALL TO PRAYER PRAYER CHANGES THINGS! Be committed to prayer — watch God change people, circum- stances, you!!!	Purim celebrates that Jews were not annihi- lated by royal decree. Queen Esther stood against all odds — and God used her to save the Jews!		1	2	6:30 CFS 3 Dawn Jacobson 20 Tetzaveh (You shall command) Exodus 27:20-30:10 Ezekiel 43:10-27 Phil 4:10-20
		Will we also stand?		7 Adar	8 Adar	9 Adar
4	5	6	7	Purim Read the book of Esther	9	6:30 CFS 10 Rhonda Krinsky ²¹ Ki Tissah (When you elevate) Exodus 30:11-34:35 1Kings 18:1-39 Luke 11:14-20 Acts 7:35-8:1 Purim Celebration/Bday
10 Adar	11 Adar	12 Adar	13 Adar	14 Adar	15 Adar	16 Adar
11	12	13	14	15	16 Joe's B'day	6:30 CFS 17 Dawn Jacobson 22-23 Vayak'hel (And he assembled) And P'kudei (Accountings of): Exodus 35:1-40:38 1Kings 7:40-8:21 2 Cor 9:1-15; Rv 15:5-8
17 Adar	18 Adar	19 Adar	20 Adar	21 Adar	22 Adar	23 Adar
18	19	20	21	22	23	6:30 CFS 24 Phyllis DeLacio 24 Vayikra (And he called) Lev 1:1-6:7 Is 43:21-44:23 Rom 8:1-13 Heb 10:1-14
24 Adar	25 Adar	26 Adar	27 Adar	28 Adar	29 Adar	1 Nisan
25	26	27	28	29	30	6:30 CFS 31 Maxine Brandvein 25 Tzav (Command) Lev 6:8-8:36 Jer 7:21-8:3, 9:22,23 Mk 12:28-34, Ro 12:1,2 1Cor 10:14-23
2 Nisan	3 Nisan	4 Nisan	5 Nisan	6 Nisan	7 Nisan	8 Nisan